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Project Manager Ryan McDoulett rmcdoulett@isncorp.com  (405) 546-7513 

Operations Manager Jim Nelson jnelson@isncorp.com  (405) 5467512 

Pre-Conveyance Director Justin Park jpark@isncorp.com  (405) 546-7514 

Pre-Conveyance Manager Lissa Gates mgates@isncorp.com  (405) 546-7579 

Pre-Conveyance Supervisor Lameka Oakes loakes@isncorp.com  (405) 546-7547 

Pre-Conveyance Supervisor Ryan Tanner rtanner@isncorp.com  (405) 546-7518 

Occupied Conveyance Manager Greg Nelson gnelson@isncorp.com  (405) 546-7516 

Occupied Conveyance Supervisor Mary Flatt mflatt@isncorp.com  (405) 546-7533 

Post-Conveyance Director Tim Brandt tbrandt@isncorp.com  (405) 546-7554 

Admin Remedy Manager Amanda Walker awalker@isncorp.com  (405) 546-7511 

Claims Manager (27011 A &BCDE) Joseph Bagby jbagby@isncorp.com  (405) 546-7515 

Claims Supervisor (27011 A &BDCE) Caitlin McDoulett cmdoulett@isncorp.com  (405) 546-7551 

Title Manager Gwen Van Every gvanevery@isncorp.com  (405) 546-7555 

Title Supervisor Kametha Davis kdavis@isncorp.com  (405) 546 7539  

Reconveyance Manager Danyale Matthews dmatthews@isncorp.com  (405) 546-7568 

Reconveyance Supervisor Sara Robinson srobinson@isncorp.com  (405) 546-7573 

Reconveyance Supervisor Sherry Countryman scountryman@isncorp.com  (405) 546-7540 
 

 Department Contact Name Direct email Phone Fax 

ISN Customer Service         
mcm-info@isncorp.com Mary Flatt mflatt@isncorp.com (405) 546-7533 (405) 604-0513 

P&P/Overallowable Inquiries         
mcm-preconveyance@isncorp.com Lissa Gates mgates@isncorp.com (405) 546-7579 (405) 604-0513 

Appeals & Demands Inbox        
mcm-appeals@isncorp.com Amanda Walker awalker@isncorp.com (405) 546-7511 (405) 604-0513 

Voluntary Reconveyances        
mcm-volreconvey@isncorp.com Sara Robinson srobinson@isncorp.com (405) 546-7573 (405) 602-1520 

Reconveyance Inbox        
mcm-reconveyance@isncorp.com Sara Robinson srobinson@isncorp.com (405) 546-7573 (405) 602-1520 

Reacquisition Inbox     
mcm-reacquisition@isncorp.com Danyale Matthews dmatthews@isncorp.com (405) 546-7568 (405) 602-1520 

Notification of Violations        
mcm-violations@isncorp.com Greg Nelson gnelson@isncorp.com (405) 546-7516 (405) 604-0513 

Claims Inbox     
mcm-claims@isncorp.com Joseph Bagby jbagby@isncorp.com (405) 546-7515 (405) 602-1520 

Title Inquiries & Requests        
mcm-title@isncorp.com Gwen Van Every gvanevery@isncorp.com (405) 546-7555 (405) 602-1520 

Quit Claim Deeds        
mcm-qcd@isncorp.com Andrea Hughes ahughes@isncorp.com (405) 546-7562 (405) 602-1520 

 

    

Occupied Conveyance Requests     
mcm-ocr@isncorp.com Greg Nelson gnelson@isncorp.com (405) 546-7516 (405) 602-0513 
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